61
2
8
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 612
612
S
em
ic

639-643†.A119F20pF-10 to +60±50±305SMX3.579545
295-978.A119D20pF-20 to +70±100±5086SMX3.579545
100+10+1+Order Code
Price EachMftrs.
List No.
Load
Cap
Temperature
Range °C
Temp.
Stability
± ppm
Frequency
Accuracy
± ppm
@ 25°C
Can
Style
Frequency
MHz
5SMX
A range of quality surface mount crystals.
SEM145
86SMX/CFPX86
MiniReelTM
86SMX, HC49/4HSMX
344-8800A161G-MRHC49/4HSMX16.000000
344-8794A161E-MR86SMX16.000000
344-8782A158D-MR86SMX12.000000
344-8770A140E-MRHC49/4HSMX8.000000
344-8769A120E-MRHC49/4HSMX4.000000
344-8757A169E-MRHC49/4HSMX3.686400
344-8745A169B-MR86SMX3.686400
5+3+1+
Price Per Reel
Order Code